

SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR THE 4th Quarter, CY 2020 (ICTE)

Province, City or Municipality : **NEGROS OCCIDENTAL, LA CARLOTA CITY**

Plan Control No. _____					Planned Amount			Page <u>1</u> of <u>5</u> pages							
Department/ Office:					Regular	Contingency		Total		Date Submitted:					
Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity		Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION									
			No.	Description		1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter			
						Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount		
1	UPS	3,395.00	5	unit	16,975.00							5	16,975.00		
2	Keyboard with Mouse	595.00	1	unit	595.00							1	595.00		
3	Flashdrive 8gb	400.00	3	pcs	1,200.00							3	1,200.00		
4	External Hard Drive 2TB	5,295.00	1	unit	5,295.00							1	5,295.00		
5	Developer DV116	1,370.00	1	unit	1,370.00							1	1,370.00		
6	Cleaning Port A0XX-3618-00	708.00	1	unit	708.00							1	708.00		
7	Roll A0XX-3745-00	567.00	2	pc.	1,134.00							2	1,134.00		
8	Drum RD114	9,880.00	1	unit	9,880.00							1	9,880.00		
	X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X														
TOTAL													37,157.00		

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
FOR THE 4th Quarter, CY 2020 (Office Supplies)**

Province, City or Municipality : NEGROS OCCIDENTAL, LA CARLOTA CITY

Plan Control No. _____					Planned Amount				Page <u>5</u> of <u>5</u> pages				
Department/ Office:					Regular	Contingency		Total		Date Submitted:			
Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity		Total Cost	D I S T R I B U T I O N							
			No.	Description		1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter	
						Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
25	Paper Clip (Big)	35.00	10	box	350.00							10	350.00
26	Expanded Folder Long (Green)	15.00	50	pcs	750.00							50	750.00
27	Stapler #35 (Heavy Duty)	600.00	3	pcs	1,800.00							3	1,800.00
28	Puncher	500.00	3	pcs	1,500.00							3	1,500.00
29	Fastener plastic Coated-Small	62.00	20	box	1,240.00							20	1,240.00
30	Fastener Plastic Coated-Long	154.00	5	box	770.00							5	770.00
31	Rubber Band 350grams	289.00	2	box	578.00							2	578.00
32	Stamping Pad Ink-946ml	149.00	2	btl	298.00							2	298.00
	X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X												
Page 1- Sub Total													
TOTAL													64,742.00
													72,028.00

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this Office .


ENGR. SALVADOR P. ARTIEDA
 City Government Department Head, DGS